
Monument Boys XC Meet 10/17/2020

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Monument 00:17:49.75 15

2 Everett 00:24:47.54 50

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Monument Boys XC Meet 10/17/2020

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Monument 00:17:49.75 15 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 165 Keegan Leach 00:16:29.02 1

2 2 163 Peter LaRochelle 00:16:42.52 2

3 3 172 Diego Salinetti 00:17:27.45 3

4 4 159 Myles Gennari 00:18:47.19 4

5 5 156 Isaiah Bennett 00:19:42.58 5

6 6 169 Jackson Smith 00:20:27.18 (6)

7 7 166 Andrew McCarthey 00:21:12.37 (7)

2 Everett 00:24:47.54 5 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 205 Matthew Lowe 00:23:47.67 8

2 11 207 Benjamin Vella 00:24:14.92 9

3 13 203 Charles Vion 00:25:18.38 10

4 14 204 Dominic Germain 00:25:18.38 11

5 15 206 Guthrie Davis 00:25:18.38 12
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Monument Boys XC Meet 10/17/2020

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 165 Keegan Leach SR 00:16:29.02 Monument

2 2 163 Peter LaRochelle SR 00:16:42.52 Monument

3 3 172 Diego Salinetti SR 00:17:27.45 Monument

4 4 159 Myles Gennari SR 00:18:47.19 Monument

5 5 156 Isaiah Bennett SR 00:19:42.58 Monument

6 (6) 169 Jackson Smith SR 00:20:27.18 Monument

7 (7) 166 Andrew McCarthey SR 00:21:12.37 Monument

8 0 155 Charles Annecharico SR 00:23:21.99 Monument

9 0 162 Andrew LaRochelle SO 00:23:38.69 Monument

10 8 205 Matthew Lowe 8th 00:23:47.67 Everett

11 9 207 Benjamin Vella 7th 00:24:14.92 Everett

12 0 201 Micah Ketchen JR 00:25:18.38 Monument

13 10 203 Charles Vion SO 00:25:18.38 Everett

14 11 204 Dominic Germain 8th 00:25:18.38 Everett

15 12 206 Guthrie Davis 7th 00:25:18.38 Everett

16 0 164 Zeb Laska SO 00:26:47.82 Monument

17 0 161 Andrew Knopf JR 00:31:39.43 Monument

18 0 168 Justin Panjota SO 00:31:59.40 Monument

19 0 171 Logan Tonini SR 00:32:17.10 Monument

20 0 157 Henry Bradway FR 00:33:07.32 Monument
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